
S. N
NAME OF THE RSETI 

DIRECTORS

Name of the 

Sponsoring Bank
DISTRICT DESINGNATION  CONTACT NO. E-mail Address

1 Sri Antosh Kumar Bank of India Rseti-Bokaro Director 8987419632 rseti.bokaro@bankofindia.co.in

2 Sri Pravin Kumar Bank of India Rseti-Chatra Director 9835909107 rseti.chatra@bankofindia.co.in

3 Sri Sameer Kumar Bank of India Rseti-Dhanbad Director 9123296380/ 7798340664 rseti.dhanbad@bankofindia.co.in

4 Sri Punam Khalkho Bank of India Rseti-E-Singhbhum Director 7250246503 rseti.singhbhume@bankofindia.co.in

5 Sri Manish Kumar Bank of India Rseti-Giridih Director 9661154314 rseti.giridih@bankofindia.co.in

6 Sri Vivekanad Oraon Bank of India Rseti-Gumla Director 7633837606 rseti.gumla@bankofindia.co.in

7 Sri Jashan Kujur Bank of India Rseti-Khunti Director 9973825565 rseti.khunti@bankofindia.co.in

8 Sri Amardip Pd Keshri Bank of India Rseti-Koderma Director 8827238922 rseti.koderma@bankofindia.co.in

9 Sri Mayank Kunal KandulnaBank of India Rseti-Lohardaga Director 8975630960 rseti.lohardaga@bankofindia.co.in

10 Sri Jitendra Kumar Bank of India Rseti-Ramgarh Director 8084940606/7992372670 RSETI.Ramgarh@bankofindia.co.in






 

11 Sri Philip Kishore Toppo Bank of India Rseti-Simdega Director 9430790550 rseti.simdega@bankofindia.co.in

12 Sri Raghunath Purty Bank of India Rseti-W. Singhbhum Director 8809444427 rseti.singhbhumw@bankofindia.co.in

13 Sri Bhavesh Das Canara Bank Rseti-Sill Ranchi Director 8866592971 rudsetiranchi@gmail.com

14 Sri Anil Kumar Mishra Indian Bank Rseti-Dumka Director 9431921091 abrseti.dumka@gmail.com

15 Sri P K SRIVASTAVA Indian Bank Rseti-Godda Director 9939298431 rsetigodda@gmail.com

16 Sri A P Minz Indian Bank Rseti-Hazaribagh Director 7457965268 rsetihazaribag@gmail.com

17 Smt Nisha Rani Koro Punjab National Bank Rseti-Seraikela Director 7007609159 pnbrsetiseraikella@gmail.com

18 Sri K N Jha State Bank of India Rseti-Deoghar Director 7781011695 sbirsetideoghar@gmail.com

19 Sri Ram Lakhan Ram State Bank of India Rseti-Garhwa Director 9934363763 rseti.garhwa@sbi.co.in

20 Sri Shreekant Sharma State Bank of India Rseti-Jamtara Director 9771435417 rseti.j.mtara@sbi.co.in

21 Sri Anand Prakash Lakra State Bank of India Rseti-Latehar Director 7781011678 rseti.latehar@gmail.com

22 Sri Fulgence Tigga State Bank of India Rseti-Pakur Director 9771414162 rsetipakur@gmail.com

23 Sri Matias Bando State Bank of India Rseti-Palamu Director 9934363785 sbirsetipalamu@gmail.com

24 Sri Parmanand Ram State Bank of India Rseti-Ranchi Director 9771450515 rseti.ranchi@gmail.com

25 Sri Ratan Kumar Das State Bank of India Rseti-Sahibganj Director 9771438408 rseti.sahebganj@sbi.co.in
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